

Purchase Order

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

Order Number : TFSPL/PO/24-25/000070

Supplier Detail Rudra Ineriors Supplier Code : RV232421261 [V0003041]	Shipped Location TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED Delhi	Invoice Location TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES LIMITED Delhi
(V0003041)	New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure SHA, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037	New Terminal 1, Indira Gandhi International Airport, Domestic Departure Sha, Mehram Nagar, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037 GSTIN No : 07AADCB2762L2ZJ
PAN No : AAKCR0606C Supplier GST No : 06AAKCR0606C1ZV Supplier Contact No : Contact Person Name : Manoj Supplier Email : manoj@rudrasip.com	Cost Center Code : 90192014 Cost Center Name : Dilli Streat Project ID : 0 PO Category : Capex NSO	Payment Term : Advance payment - 50% along with work order. RA BILL - Up to 95% after work completion & submission of invoice. Retention 5% DLP till completion of 6 months. PO Creation Date : 10/04/2024 PO Approval Date : 18/04/2024 PO Currency : INR Buyer Name : Binu Balachandran

Sr.No	Item Code	HSN\SAC Code	Item Name	Item Description	Pur. Grp.	Qty	UOM	Basic Rate	Dis%	Net Rate	Total Amount	IGST %	Gross Total Amount
1		9954	Structure work	Structure work	B01	1.00	KG	480,207.50	0.00	480,207.50	480,207.50	18	566,644.85

Total Qty : 1.00

Total Basic PO Amount	480,207.50
Total Other Charges	
IGST Amount	86,437
Grand Total PO Amount	566,644.85

Amount In Words : Rupees Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred Fourty Four And Eighty Five Paise Only

Remarks :

Standard Terms And Condition :

Completion / Delivery TimeLine : 3 Months

Mobilization Date : 17/04/2024

Defects Liability Period : 6 Months

Retention Percentage : 5

Escalation Buyer Detail		
Name	Mobile No.	Email - ID
Jogeswar	9082949517	
Binu Balachandran	8452876061	

Disclaimer :

Point 1 : Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.

ItemCode :

ItemName : Structure work

Sr No	Item Code	Item Name	UOM	Remarks	Quantity	Supplier Rate	Amount
1	STB-1	MEMBER No. STB-1 SECTION SHS 100x100x4 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 11.73 LENGTH (mm) 210 Nos. 1 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 0.21	KG	STUB	2.46	170.00	418.20
2		Plates			0.00	0.00	0.00
3	A-1	MEMBER No. A-1 SECTION ISA 50x50X6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 4.5 LENGTH (mm) 1340 Nos. 3 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 4.02	KG	CHQ. PLATE SUPPORT	18.09	170.00	3,075.30
4	MB-1	MEMBER No. MB-1 SECTION RHS 240x120x4 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 21.78 LENGTH (mm) 7660 Nos. 7 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 53.62	KG	MAIN BEAM	1,167.84	170.00	198,532.80
5	CQ-1	PLATE SIZE 4500 1300 THICK (mm) 4 UNIT WT. (Kg Sq.m) 34 Nos. 1 WEIGHT PER NO. (Kg) 198.9	KG	CHEQUERED PLATE	198.90	170.00	33,813.00
6	CP-2	PLATE SIZE 100 100 THICK (mm) 4 UNIT WT. (Kg Sq.m) 31.4 Nos. 2 WEIGHT PER NO. (Kg) 0.314	KG	CAP PLATE	0.63	170.00	107.10
7	A-3	MEMBER No. A-3 SECTION ISA 50x50X6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 4.5 LENGTH (mm) 1055 Nos. 3 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 3.165	KG	CHQ. PLATE SUPPORT	14.24	170.00	2,420.80
8	A-4	MEMBER No. A-4 SECTION ISA 50x50X6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 4.5 LENGTH (mm) 525 Nos. 3 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 1.575	KG	CHQ. PLATE SUPPORT	7.09	170.00	1,205.30
9	HR-1	MEMBER No. HR-1 SECTION RHS 60x40x3.6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 4.98 LENGTH (mm) 650 Nos. 84 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 54.6	KG	HANGERS (APPOX. QTY)	271.91	170.00	46,224.70
10	CP-1	PLATE SIZE 240 120 THICK (mm) 4 UNIT WT. (Kg Sq.m) 31.4 Nos. 15 WEIGHT PER NO. (Kg) 0.90432	KG	CAP PLATE	13.56	170.00	2,305.20
11	SC1	MEMBER No. SC1 SECTION SHS 150x150x6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 26.4 LENGTH (mm) 435 Nos. 2 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 0.87	KG	COLUMN	22.97	170.00	3,904.90
12	B-2	MEMBER No. B-2 SECTION RHS 240x120x4 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 21.78 LENGTH (mm) 5785 Nos. 1 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 5.785	KG	BEAM	126.00	170.00	21,420.00
13	SB-1	MEMBER No. SB-1 SECTION RHS 200x100x4 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 18.01 LENGTH (mm) 2630 Nos. 6 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 15.78	KG	SECONDARY BEAM	284.20	170.00	48,314.00
14	BP-1	PLATE SIZE 200 150 THICK (mm) 10 UNIT WT. (Kg Sq.m) 78.5 Nos. 7 WEIGHT PER NO. (Kg) 2.355	KG	BASE PLATE	16.49	170.00	2,803.30
15	BP-2	PLATE SIZE 300 300 THICK (mm) 12 UNIT WT. (Kg Sq.m) 94.2 Nos. 2 WEIGHT PER NO. (Kg) 8.478	KG	BASE PLATE	16.96	170.00	2,883.20
16	B-1	MEMBER No. B-1 SECTION RHS 240x120x4 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 21.78 LENGTH (mm) 5180 Nos. 1 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 5.18	KG	BEAM	112.82	170.00	19,179.40
17	PL-1	MEMBER No. PL-1 SECTION RHS 60x40x3.6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 4.98 LENGTH (mm) 2630 Nos. 32 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 84.16	KG	TOP CHORD PURLIN	419.12	170.00	71,250.40
18	A-2	MEMBER No. A-2 SECTION ISA 50x50X6 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 4.5 LENGTH (mm) 1010 Nos. 3 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 3.03	KG	CHQ. PLATE SUPPORT	13.64	170.00	2,318.80
19	B-3	MEMBER No. B-3 SECTION RHS 240x120x4 UNIT WEIGHT (Kg m) 21.78 LENGTH (mm) 5410 Nos. 1 TOTAL LENGTH (m) 5.41	KG	BEAM	117.83	170.00	20,031.10
Total :					2,824.75		480,207.50